
Builder: CAMANO

Year Built: 1997

Model: Trawler

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 31' 0" (9.45m)

Beam: 10' 6" (3.20m)

Max Draft: 3' 3" (0.99m)

HAIKU — CAMANO

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Haiku — CAMANO from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts
available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the
world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Haiku — CAMANO or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing,
selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/camano/31_trawler/haiku/1997/264066/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/camano/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/camano/31_trawler/haiku/1997/264066/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/camano/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/camano/31_trawler/haiku/1997/264066/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/camano/31_trawler/haiku/1997/264066/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Overview

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Haiku — CAMANO Page 2 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Haiku — CAMANO Page 3 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
"Haiku" is clean, simple, traditional, and functional.Because of the unusual hull design by
Bob Warman, a Vancouver, B.C., naval architect, the Camano will make passages safely
and efficiently at either displacement or planing speeds

Category: Trawler Model Year: 1997

Year Built: 1997 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 31' 0" (9.45m) LOD: 28' 0" (8.53m)

Beam: 10' 6" (3.20m) Max Draft: 3' 3" (0.99m)

MFG Length: 31' 0" (9.45m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 10000 Pounds Water Capacity: 77 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 100 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 1 Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information
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Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Volvo Penta

Model: TAMD41P Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Overview
 

AccommodationsThe Salon features an L-shaped settee to port with Hi/Lo table that
converts to a double berth. Lower helm station has a custom Mahogany varnished
helm seat. The interior cushions are in great shape with upgraded foam. The cabin sole
is varnished hardwood throughout the interior. Salon windows have both curtains and
screens.The galley is forward and down 2 steps. Opposite the galley on the starboard
side is an enclosed head. It features an electric head, macerator, vanity and handheld
shower.The Owners cabin is forward with a large V-berth and insert. Two custom
bookcases have been added to this cabinGalley

Force 10 propane stove - 3 burners with oven
Nova Kool 12v refrigerator w/ freezer
Hot and Cold pressure water
Microwave

Electronics

Raymarine ST 7000 Autopilot
Sitex T-180 Radar
Navman Trackfish 6600 plotter (2)
Horizon Hailer
Standard Horizon VHF
(2) Ritchie Compass
Sony stereo

Electrical

110 volt shore power
Inverter Stat Power
Mastervolt battery charger
Mastervolt battery monitor
(4) 6 volt House batteries in 2 banks
(1) 12v Group 31 Engine starting battery
Multiple 12v outlets

Mechanical

Bow Thruster
Cruisair Air Conditioning
Webasto diesel heat (not connected)
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Racor fuel filter
Algae X fuel filter
Dripless stuffing box
Bronze sea strainers

Deck and Hull

Simpson Lawrence electric anchor windless
Rocna anchor with 5/16 chain rode
Windshield wipers
Propane cockpit grill
Cockpit shower

Exclusions

Personal items
Fishing rods and tackle
Art
Mahogany foot stool/box at lower helm

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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